
TV10 olümpiastarti Valgamaa 4.etapp
13. mail 2011. a Valga Keskstaadionil
TV pallivise

I Mirell Luik 03.01.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 52.72
II Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 52.51
III Eve Engelbrecht 20.04.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 48.77
4. Cärolain Kariste 13.03.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 40.79
5. Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998. Tõrva Gümnaasium 39.53
6. Laura Parts 22.09.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 34.98
7. Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 30.99

TV kettaheide
I Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 33.84
II Eve Engelbrecht 29.04.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 20.58
III Mirell Luik 03.01.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 18.94
4. Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998. Tõrva Gümnaasium 16.98
5. Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 13.16

TV 600m jooks
I Liina Suur 22.11.1997. Tsirguliina Keskkool 1.45,8
II Kadi Kaart 30.04.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 1.55,6
III Anna Sidorenko 29.12.1998. Valga Vene Gümnaasium 1.56,2
4. Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.56,7
5. Mirell Luik 03.01.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.06,9

TN pallivise
I Angela Sööt 30.11.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 47.57
II Laura Trašanov 14.05.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 42.56
III Michell Luik 21.03.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 37.96
4. Grete Podnieks 06.08.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 33.47
5. Maileen Pillaroo 06.05.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 27.85
6. Viktorija Liiv 05.04.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 26.17
7. Mari-Liis Verrevmägi 14.07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  23.02
8. Linda Balodis 02.06.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  22.44
9. Riin Margus 12.04.2001. Valga Põhikool  21.04
10. Helena Pruus 30.03.2001. Ritsu Lasteaed-Algkool  19.90
11. Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002. Valga Gümnaasium  19.10
12. Sandra Klaas 08.03.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  17.40

TN kaugushüpe
I Grete Podnieks 06.08.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  4.30
II Michell Luik 21.03.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium  4.00
III Angela Sööt 30.11.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium  3.91
4. Helena Pruus 30.09.2001. Ritsu Lasteaed-Algkool  3.77
5. Maileen Pillaroo 06.05.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  3.75
6. Sandra Klaas 08.03.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  3.71
7. Mari-Liis Verrevmägi 14.07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  3.55
8. Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2002. Valga Gümnaasium  3.47
9. Riin Margus 12.04.2001. Valga Põhikool  3.24
10. Linda Balodis 02.06.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  3.22
11. Viktorija Liiv 05.07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  3.02

TN 600m jooks
I Michell Luik 21.03.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.04,3
II Grete Podnieks 06.08.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 2.05,8
III Mari-Liis Verrevmägi 14.07.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 2.05,9
4. Sandra Klaas 08.03.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 2.10,1
5. Kelly-Anete Koik 20.07.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 2.15,1
6. Linda Balodis 02.06.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 2.17,3
7. Helena Pruus 30.09.2001. Ritsu Lasteaed-Algkool 2.18,7
8. Angela Sööt 30.11.1999. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.18,9
9. Riin Margus 12.04.2001. Valga Põhikool 2.19,6
10. Viktorija Liiv 05.04.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 2.30,1



PV kettaheide
I Kevin Podnieks 18.01.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 28.65
II Karl-Julius Kalmus 21.02.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 25.19
III Hanno Nõmm 09.02.1997. Valga Gümnaasium  22.18
4. Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 21.39
5. Romek Taldrik 18.12.1997. Valga Gümnaasium  21.24
6. Hardo Adamson 28.01.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium  17.59

v.a. Kaarel Juus 23.12.1996. Valga Gümnaasium 42.58
PV pallivise

I Hendrik Piikov 16.10.1997. Valga Gümnaasium  73.06
II Hanno Nõmm 09.02.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 63.68
III Taavi Vähi 14.04.1998. Valga Gümnaasium 61.93
4. Kevin Podnieks 18.01.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 52.51
5. Romet Henrikson 07.10.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 51.95
6. Romek Taldrik 18.12.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 47.91
7. Hardo Adamson 28.01.1997. Tõrva Gümnaasium 43.20

PV 1000m jooks
I Vladislav Kalames 24.05.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 3.16,5
II Hendrik Piikov 16.10.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 3.16,8
III Romet Henrikson 07.10.1997. Valga Gümnaasium 3.32,1

PN kettaheide
I Eric Niit 24.02.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  23.76
II Karl-Steven Vijar 02.06.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 19.98
III Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium  19.07
4. Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  15.15
5. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium  14.99
6. Herman-Artur Härk 28.11.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  13.97

PN pallivise
I Ott - Mait Põldsepp 15.09.2000. Valga Gümnaasium  48.47
II Karl-Steven Vijar 02.06.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  44.30
III Robin Uibopuu 21.05.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 43.09
4. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium  41.81
5. Kristo Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  39.93
6. Veiko Leks 01.07.1999. Valga Gümnaasium  39.90
7. Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 39.16
8. Randel Rannamägi 07.03.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 38.80
9. Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 38.18
10. Kenno Hõppõ 05.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 37.19
11. Eric Niit 24.02.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 37.15
12. Sten Kablukov 2001. Valga Gümnaasium 35.40
13. Keron Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 34.08
14. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 32.05
15. Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 Valga Gümnaasium  31.05
16. Jaan Torm 26.08.2001. Valga Gümnaasium  29.90
17. Herman-Artur Härk 28.11.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 29.51
18. Lauri Liivapuu 03.06.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 28.50

PN 1000m jooks
I Glänel Tirrand 12.07.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 3.26,7
II Gregor Lepik 06.10.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 3.37,2
III Kristo Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 3.41,3
4. Herman-Artur Härk 28.11.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 3.46,8
5. Ranno Pärnalaas 22.12.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 3.48,8
6. Keron Luht 31.01.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 3.50,9
7. Karl-Reiko Laas 18.07.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.51,9
8. Lauri Liivapuu 03.06.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 3.52,2
9. Kurmo Külm 27.01.2000. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.53,1
10. Kevin Koik 29.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 3.55,5
11. Jaan Torm 26.08.2001. Valga Gümnaasium 3.58,6
12. Veiko Leks 01.07.1999. Valga Gümnaasium 4.01,3
13. Kenno Hõppõ 05.01.2000. Valga Gümnaasium 4.03,9


